

New Jersey Law Enforcement Supervisors Association 201 Delaware Avenue Roebling, NJ 08554 Tel. 609.499.3095 Fax 609.360-0567 www.njlesa.com



Steve Brzdek President Mike NolanPayExe. Vice PresidentVi

Payton Thurman Vice President

Bruce Hillman Treasurer **John Chanda** Secretary **Jim McGonigal** Sgt-at-Arms

December 7, 2007

ATTENTION ALL MEMBERS:

I wish to inform the membership that the NJLESA and Unity Mortgage Corp have made arrangements to provide a wide array of mortgage programs and services to help meet the needs of our membership. The list of services consists of:

First Time Home Buyer Program 100% Financing Program Free Same Day Pre-Approvals 24 Hr. Availability to Members Approve and Shop Program No Income, No Asset Verification Program VA/FHA Products Free Pre-Qualifications Negative Credit Programs Free Consultations, and many others

Unity Mortgage Corp. is a well-respected company and is endorsed by organizations such as the NJ FMBA, NY/NJ Port Authority PBA, many Teamster locals, and many other organizations. They have graciously donated a 42" Flat-Screen HDTV to be raffled-off at our 2nd Annual A.C. Christmas party, and have also pledged to sponsor several annual college scholarships for our children.

Mark Santangelo, Unity Mortgage Corp. President, is always available to answer any questions you may have regarding mortgage financing. Additionally, Casey Gordon, Sr. Mortgage Consultant and Kathy Lombreglia, Sr. Loan Officer, have been appointed to assist our membership exclusively with no obligation.

Mark Santangelo President, Unity Mortgage Corp 1-800-679-1121 ext. 1

Casey Gordon Sr. Mortgage Consultant 1-800-679-1121 ext. 3015 cell: 908-930-9114 Kathy Lombreglia Sr. Mortgage Consultant 1-800-679-1121 ext. 3013 cell: 908-930-5921

Sincerely,

Steve Brzdek President, NJLESA